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Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TMBFFEOO01T0C129)

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE002T0C129)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKOO1TOC101)

Marka

Team

Intenso

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,80 USD

51,45 USD

61,95 USD

78,65 USD

146,90

usb

68,25 USD



